Landesverbandsmeisterschaft G/P/A/ZSt 2009

23.06. bis 05.07.2009

Ergebnisliste Einzel

in Hannover

Sportgewehr
Stand: 23.06.2009 17:32 Uhr
1 4443 Schielke, Heinrich 38013
2 3784 Wehrhahn, Ehrhard 32033
3 3789 Schirmer, Hans-Heinrich 32033
4 3788 Bergmeier, Heinz 32033
5 1021 Baumgart, Horst 05049
6 2091 Kaczor, Hartwig 15004
7 4441 Emmrich, Bernd 38013
8 1981 Dreyer, Kurt 14019
9 4015 Warneke-Schutte, Glnter 34032
10 1912 RolBmeier, Bernd 13062
11 108 Lampe, Wilfred 18050
12 754 Bente, Gerd 04042
13 4271 Giese, Hans-Jirgen 37007
14 4438 Masur, JOrn 38013
15 762 Wiedenroth, Wilfried 04042
16 3430 Feist, Jirgen 29022
17 3315 Hoheisel, Klaus-Peter 28003
18 126 Pahl, Helmut 18050
19 3564 Krahn, Horst 30006
20 1827 Pieper, Karlheinz 13010
21 1977 Fortak, Glnter 14019
22 1804 Knocke, Peter 12028
23 1807 SuRschlaf, Gerhard 12028
24 1678 Plate, Ewald 11029
25 3429 Himstedt, Wolfgang 29022
25 4045 Lohrengel, Hilmar 35005
25 3193 Trimmelmeyer, Axel 25047

Seniorenklasse

SV Kaltenweide 1
SV Lidersfeld

SV Ludersfeld

SV Ludersfeld

SG Oldau

SGes Bothfeld
SV Kaltenweide 2
Gilde Hameln

Sch.V. Wolterdingen
Schitzen-Corps e.V.
KKS Nordstemmen e.V.
SV Uetze

SV Daverden

SV Kaltenweide

SV Uetze

SV Hubertus GroR Lafferde
SB Freiheit

KKS Nordstemmen e.V.

SV Bothel

SV Diemarden e.V.

Gilde Hameln

SGes Langelsheim |

SGes Langelsheim |

SGes Ribbesbiittel

SV Hubertus GroR Lafferde
SG Duderstadt

SV Brigitta Steimbke e.V.

1.D 2D
99 96
96 99
96 95
97 96

0.11.2.1.1.3
97 99
98 98
94 91
99 95
96 96
96 96
89 86
94 94
94 96

0.11.2.2.1

91 88
99 91
92 92
90 90
92 96
91 91
95 94
96 95
92 92
91 86
90 91
0 0
0 0
0 0

3.D

87

84

83

78

79

89

83

73

78
69
80
82
67

83
73
80
86
76
74
69
52
60
64
59

0

0

0

4.D

87

84

85

80

78

83

82

88

82
83
87
69
83

76
77
73
83
75
81
66
65
72
84
55

0

0

0

5.D

91

93

89

94

92

80

90

85

86
89
90
87
94

89
91
91
77
82
81
76
91
86
68
82

0

0

0

DV-System DAVID

1.40.¢
Seite:

6.0 Gesamt
92 552
86 542
90 538
92 537
92 537
84 532
89 529
87 527
88 526
91 524
89 521
94 520
85 519
91 518
85 516
87 515
80 506
83 504
81 499
83 483
82 481
79 481
71 464
80 457

0 0

0 0

0 0




